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1. ADDENDUM #1 

This Addendum #1 to the Request for Proposal (RFP) for Inmate Telephone Service for the Etowah County Commission (“County”) provides the attendee list for the 

mandatory site evaluation which was held at the Etowah County Sheriff’s Office and Detention Center on March 9, 2016. Unless otherwise modified by this Addendum 

#1, the terms and conditions set forth in the RFP remain unchanged.   

 

Vendor Name Representative Name Representative Title Contact Number Email Address 

GTL  Ron Gibson Field Services 770-317-3250 ron.gibson@gtl.net 

GTL  Robert Orso Account Executive 251-209-3868 robert.orso@gtl.net 

Black Creek, ISC Andy Shu Business Development 205-410-6694 ashu@blackcreekics.com 

NCIC  Scott Holzclaw Northern Alabama Technician 205-223-5409 scott@acsbham.com 

APS Jim Bates Sales Representative 205-936-6273 jim.bates@brotherscorrectionalservices.com 

Combined Public Communications Chad Konstant Sales Representative 605-645-7450 ckonstant@combinedpublic.com  

ICSolutions/Keefe Doug Bundy Account Executive 678-488-0518 dbundy@icsolutions.com 

Infinity Networks Chastity Bartlett Account Executive 256-345-4108 cbartlett@infinitynetworks.biz 

Montgomery Tech. Nathan Skipper Vice President 334-382-7441 nathan@montgomerytechnology.com 

Legacy Inmate Communications Jace Croft Field Services 714-722-1676 dcutler@legacyinmate.com  

Telmate George Bolton Field Services 334-315-6553 george.b@intelmate.com 

Telmate Kelley Conn Account Executive 205-352-6371 conn@telmate.com 

ICS Ryan Hockett Account Manager 904-755-6876 rhockett@keefegroup.com 
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